
Wednesday. July 6Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m,

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 288 m.

6. O am. Up With the Lark (Phil Shone)
8. 0 Auckland District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.25 My Lucky Thrill Art Union Draw
9.30 Music in Quiet Mood
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withUncle Tom
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Tender Heart
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)72. 0 Melody Menu1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Stepmother2.15 Pan Americana
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), You andYour Home, The Way a Man Sees it,
Romance of the Pacific: An Evening with
Capthin Melville3.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)3.45 Song and Dance4. 0 Tango Tzigane4.30 Songs from the Silver Screen
5. 0 Bright and Breezy5.30 Junior Review
5.46 Tea Time Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 GHosts of Music; Verdi
6.15 Music Magazine6.30 Westward Ho
6.45 Pops on Parade
7. 0 Hallo Kiwis Rahab. Programme:
Henry Morgan
7.156 ‘The World Laughed
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
Hidden Hazard
7.45 Songs by Men8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth Melvin)9. 0 Unto All Men: The Helping Hand9.30 Curtain Up10. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)10.15 Mode Moderne
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down

CUD. we mn
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
Cricket Results: N.Z. v. Gloucestershire
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.25 Drawing of My Lucky Thrill ArtUnion
9.30 Von Geozy and his Orchestra 4]
9.45 Isobel Baillie (soprano)10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Harry Roy and his Band
11
eer
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12.
saunas
Time Music

1 "30 Aunt Real Life Stories
pK
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),
Women in Overseas News, MasculinePoint of View, Romance of the Pacific:
Two Million Pounds Dinner
3.30 Albert Sandler’s Music
3.45 Gladys Swarthout (contralto)4.0 Favourite Waltzes
4.15 The Pied Pipers4.30 The London hanenaien Band4,45 Family Favourites5.30 Junior Review:
5.45 Prelude to Dinner

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Gluck
red Rhumba Time6.4 Major Drawings In the My LuckyTheil Art Union7.0 Halio Kiwis Rehab. Programme:
abores Burns and Gracie Allen7.16 The World Laughed
7.30 | Adventures of Perry Mason: Theso of the Hidden HazardTeller of Tales:

Sale
toa

ig SR by Charles Brown0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.45 King of Quiz (Lyell Boyes 5;8.0 Unto All Men: Ee ho WereFoolish
1238
Theatre Box
Reserved
ZB Night Requests12.0 Close down

37.B CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Musio for a New DayCricket Score: N.Z. v Gloucestershire
7. 0 Porridge Patrol
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.25 My Lucky Thrill Art Union Draw
8.30 Music for Everyone10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m, Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Items of Interest from Overseas, You
and Your Home, Romance of the Pacific,That’s the Way a Man Sees It3.30 The Music of George Gershwin3.45 Edmundo Ros in the Music of
South America4.0 Elia Fitzgerald and the Ink Spots415 Excerpts from Pinocchio
6. O Children’s session
5.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Bartok
6.30 From the Treasury of PopularMusio
6.45 Roberto Inglez and his Orchestra7.0 Hallo Kiwis Rehab. Programme:
Carmen Cavallaro
7.15 The World Laughed7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hidden Hazard
7.45 Soldier of Fortune8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.45 In Search of a Playwright9. 0 Unto All Men: The Interloper9.30 Lawrence Tibbett and Rise Stevens
ger Carmen Cavallaro and his Orches-ra
10. O Parkerof the Yard10.15 ay True Story10.30 eck Day Requests412.0 Close down

ELD sie mn

6. 0 a.m. London News6.5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Whistie While You Wash7.0 Breakfast Parade . —

7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.26 My Lucky Thrill Art Union Draw
se? Some Grand Old Songs and Melo-es
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Musio and the Stars
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0 For the In-Betweens
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session12. O Lunch and Listen1.0 p.m. The Stars Entertain; JohnnyDenis and his Rhythm, Deanna Durbin, }
soprano, Gil Dech at the piano1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories1.45 These Songs Made Them Famous2.0 Stepmother
2.15 The World’s Great Waltzes
2.30 Women’s Hour (Vivien Boon),items of Interest from Oversea
Romance of the Pacific: The Sword o
Frondont,

That’s the Way a Man Sees
3.30 . Concert Classique4. 0 | Novelty Numbers
4.15 The Gay Victor Herbert4.30 All Girls Together4.45 Big Bill Boyd and his CowboyRamblers5.0 Children’s Session (Peter)5. Junior Review5.45 #£4Bluey

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Ghosts of/Music: Rimsky-Korsakov6.15 Folk Tune Frolic
6. The Shy PlutocratFd Halla Kiwis Rehab. Programme;
Duffy’s Tavern7.15 The World Laughed . ‘

7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hidden Hazard

7.48 Thundering Hooves
8. 0 Hagen’s Cirous
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 To Be Announced
8.45 Fast and Furious: Basketball
9. 0 Unto All Men: The Awakening9.30 Battle of the Baritones
3.45 The Melodies are Sweet: The
Tempos Bright
10. O Silas Marner10.15 Take Over, Dick Jurgens10.30 ZB Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down

27, PAeen Nth.940 319 m.
7. Oa.m, Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request session
9.30 Waltzes Old and
9.45 Vocal Variety10. O Limelight and Shadow
10.15 The inevitable Millionaires
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music of Mayfair and Manhattan
6.30 Shades of Red
6.45 Beau Geste
7. 0 Hallo Kiwis Rehab. Programme:
Bing Crosby7AS Lilian Date Affair
7.30 The Man in the Iron Mask
7.46 Adventures of Perry Mason: Caseof the Postponed Wedding8. 0 Stepmother

8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Hawaiian Harmony
8.45 Evergreens of Melody
9. 0 Unto All Men: The Storm
9.32 Design for Dancing10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement.

From 10.15 to 10.30 to-night 1ZB
presents a programme with an up-to-the-minute flavodr for the youngerlisteners entitled "Mode Moderne."

og se a
To-night at 10.15 3ZB will presentanother complete Radio Play in the
series "My True Story.’"? These are
dramatized adaptations of stories takenfrom life. " * *
"Silas Marner" tells the life story-of a humble weaver in a north of
England town, This is a radio adap-tation of George Elliott’s classic of
English literature. Station 4ZB presents
this serial at 10.0 p.m. every Mondayand Wednesday.

~ v a
"My Lucky Thrill" Art Union drawwill be relayed over the four ZB
stations at 9.25 this morning, and at
6.45 to-night the major prize-winnerswill be repeated, 2ZA listeners will
hear the names of the major prize-
winners at 6.30 p.m,

1 GoodNightV1 Yawny Mrs: Housewife, tired
outwith thelaundry,(washlng2 for five Is hard work) goes
sleepily(butBourn-vita Fer
laxed) tobed

GoodMorDing!
Bourn-vita restoredMrs_House-
wife(motherofthree
harum-scarums andYoving
everyminuteofk!) setfor
anotherbusyday

Don'tenvypeoplewithlotsofenergy__doastheydo -delic-
ioushotBourn-vitabeforebedtime! It's justcommon-sense
~deep,satisfying, relaxed, naturalsleep renews vitalityand
energy and that'$ the kind of purr-like-a-kitten, drowsy
undisturbedsleepBourn-vitagivesyou. You4 wakebetter,
feelbetter, lookbetter: Bourn-vita is tops in flavour too
lightandchocolatywith theeasily digested goodness of full-
creammilk;eggsandbarleymalt. That'swhyit'$goodnight
andgoodmorningwithBourn-vita1

@dsustBOIRNVITA
It'$ CADBURY'S S0 it must be good!88


